
NC Governor's Crime Commission - Crime Victim Services Committee
FFY 2021 VAWA STOP Funding Recommendations

# Priority / Projects

Requested 
Reduced to 0% 

Growth
Recommended 
Funding 2019

Recommended 
Funding 2021

2 2021 VAWA - Courts $174,768.13 $0.00 $196,290.36
     PROJ014936 - NCAOC - Court Programs $108,173.13
     PROJ014819 - N.C. Conference of Clerks of Superior Court $66,595.00

12 2021 VAWA - Discretionary (Victim Service Providers Only) $682,846.89 $0.00 $573,539.27
     PROJ014992 - Triangle Family Services, Inc $54,800.16 $54,800.16
     PROJ014705 - Pathways to Change $54,924.00 $54,924.00
     PROJ014851 - Center for Family Violence Prevention $55,000.00 $55,000.00
     PROJ014688 - Meridian Behavioral Health Services, Inc $49,999.80 $49,999.80
     PROJ014611 - SPARC Foundation $55,000.00 $55,000.00
     PROJ014818 - Safelight, Inc. dba Mainstay, Inc. $41,802.36 $41,802.36
     PROJ014699 - Friend to Friend $44,047.00 $44,047.00
     PROJ015084 - Our VOICE, Inc $54,976.00 $54,976.00
     PROJ014803 - SAFE, Inc. of Transylvania County $49,999.99 $49,999.99
     PROJ014807 - Family Service of the Piedmont, Inc. $52,692.28 $52,692.28
     PROJ014655 - Family Services of Davidson County, Inc. $46,962.32 $46,962.32
     PROJ014847 - Center for Domestic Peace, Inc $13,335.36 $13,335.36

10 2021 VAWA - Law Enforcement $1,183,682.96 $0.00 $981,716.63
     PROJ014943 - Mooresville Police Department $128,981.27 $128,981.27
     PROJ015020 - Statesville Police Department $110,292.02 $110,292.02
     PROJ015003 - Robeson County Sheriff's Department $139,857.22 $139,857.22
     PROJ014675 - Lexington Police Department $94,317.61 $94,317.61
     PROJ014925 - N.C. Victim Assistance Network $30,258.75 $30,258.75
     PROJ015078 - Orange County Sheriff's Office $46,863.61 $46,863.61
     PROJ014809 - Guilford County Sheriff's Office $140,000.00 $140,000.00
     PROJ014604 - Gaston County Sheriff's Office $139,999.95 $139,999.95
     PROJ015028 - Chatham Co. Sheriff's Office $90,298.95 $90,298.95
     PROJ014762 - Alleghany County Sheriff's Office $93,138.91 $60,847.25

9 2021 VAWA - Prosecutors $1,159,078.64 $0.00 $997,207.34
     PROJ014698 - District Attorney's Office-14 $99,358.34 $99,358.34
     PROJ014823 - Forsyth County District Attorney $115,136.08 $115,136.08
     PROJ014763 - District Attorney's Office – 24 $138,670.70 $138,670.70
     PROJ014935 - Pitt County District Attorney' Office $139,985.48 $139,985.48
     PROJ014709 - District Attorney's Office - 15 $139,823.84 $139,823.84
     PROJ014892 - District Attorney's Office - 30 $83,204.24 $83,204.24
     PROJ014813 - District Attorney's Office - 12 $139,500.08 $139,500.08
     PROJ014811 - District Attorney's Office-17 $90,305.20 $90,305.20
     PROJ014735 - District Attorney's Office – 10 $81,442.88 $51,223.38

page 1 of 2



NC Governor's Crime Commission - Crime Victim Services Committee
FFY 2021 VAWA STOP Funding Recommendations

# Priority / Projects

Requested 
Reduced to 0% 

Growth
Recommended 
Funding 2019

Recommended 
Funding 2021

13 2021 VAWA - Victim Services - (Combined) $2,895,346.30 $482,190.88 $1,085,544.00
     PROJ015032 - Heart of Horse Sense $199,256.33 $199,256.33
     PROJ014979 - Help, Incorporated: Center Against Violence $162,908.40 $162,908.40
     PROJ014833 - On Eagles Wings $197,282.56 $197,282.56 -
     PROJ014712 - Promise Place $186,166.00 $186,166.00 -
     PROJ014750 - The Women's Center of Wake County $71,530.71 $71,530.71
     PROJ014806 - Family Service of the Piedmont, Inc. $115,117.00 $115,117.00
     PROJ014793 - REACH of Macon County $47,820.52 $47,820.52 -
     PROJ014941 - Albemarle Hopeline, Inc. $54,036.40 $50,921.80 -
     PROJ015108 - KIRAN, Inc. $51,975.15 $51,975.15
     PROJ014767 - UNC - Chapel Hill $187,753.55 $187,753.55
     PROJ015090 - N.C. Coalition Against Sexual Assault $200,000.00 $200,000.00
     PROJ014856 - Orange County Rape Crisis Center $97,002.86 $97,002.86

46 TOTALS $6,095,722.92 $482,190.88 $3,834,297.60

Recommended Remaining
 #1 - 2021 Culturally Specific Project Funding $51,975.15 $78,920.40

#6 - 2021 Sexual Assault Project Funding $814,277.17 $58,359.83
#4 - 2019 Sexual Assault Project Funding $482,190.88 $0.00

page 2 of 2


	VAWA Worksheet

